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1 Ulrich Pascal (1999) 10.00
+ Staub Devin 10.00

2 a Cotting Ivo (1999) 8.75
- Blattmann Philipp (2000) 8.75

2 b Baumann Roger * 8.75
o Döbeli Andreas * 8.75

2 c Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 8.75
o Durrer Nando (1999) 8.75

2 d Kempf Damian 8.75
o Klauser Nico 8.75

2 e Schuler Daniel 8.75
o Betschart Marcel 8.75

2 f Betschart Remo ** 8.75
- Egli Damian ** 8.75

2 g Bieri Christian ** 8.75
- Strebel Joel ** 8.75

2 h Döbeli Lukas (2000) * 8.75
- Hösli Fritz * 8.75

3 Zimmermann Reto 8.50
o Hegner Ueli (1999) 8.50

3 b Egli Damian ** 8.75
- Betschart Remo ** 8.75

3 c Gisler Mario (2000) 8.75
- Meienberg Adrian (2000) 8.75

3 d Grab Martin *** 8.75
- Waser Dominik ** 8.75

3 e Hösli Fritz * 8.75
- Döbeli Lukas (2000) * 8.75

3 f Kälin Roland ** 8.75
- Gasser Stefan ** 8.75

3 g Klossner Adrian * 8.75
- Langensand Stefan * 8.75

3 h Lagler Christian 8.75
- Müller Dominik 8.75

3 i Baumann Reto 8.75
o Reichmuth Roland 8.75

4 Wittwer Jan * 8.50
o Bucher Roland * 8.50

4 b Moos Christoph 8.75
- Stadelmann Ron 8.75

5 a Inderbitzin Daniel * 8.50
o Nietlispach Pascal ** 8.50

5 b Bucher André (2001) 8.50
o Ulrich Livio (1999) 8.50

5 c Burri Timo (2001) 8.50
o Rohrer Timo (2001) 8.50

5 d Dober Adrian ** 8.50
o Arnold Stefan ** 8.50

5 e Egli Samuel (1999) 8.50
o Baur Martin 8.50

5 f Elmiger Matthias 8.50
o Hurschler Adrian 8.50

5 g Gobeli Patrick * 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco ** 8.50

5 h Langensand Stefan * 8.50
o Betschart Rainer ** 8.50

5 i Tschan Matthias 8.50
o Bucher Christian 8.50

5 j Müller Mathias 8.50
o Hurschler Michael 8.50

5 k Reichmuth Armin * 8.50
o Lang Sven * 8.50

5 l Röllin Matthias (2000) 8.50
o Ziegler Elias (1999) 8.50

5 m Rüttimann Daniel 8.50
o Herger Lukas 8.50

5 n Schilter Daniel 8.50
o Bucher Thomas 8.50

5 o Staub Devin 8.50
o Ulrich Pascal (1999) 8.50

5 p Theiler Thomas 8.50
o Gut Koni 8.50

5 q Meienberg Adrian (2000) 8.75
- Gisler Mario (2000) 8.75

5 r Müller Dominik 8.75
- Lagler Christian 8.75

5 s Schuler Christian *** 10.00
+ Bieri Marcel ** 10.00

5 t Betschart Rainer ** 10.00
+ Langensand Stefan * 10.00

6 a Reichmuth Roland 9.75
+ Baumann Reto 9.75

6 b Rohrer Timo (2001) 9.75
+ Burri Timo (2001) 9.75

6 c Ulrich Livio (1999) 9.75
+ Bucher André (2001) 9.75

6 d Ziegler Elias (1999) 9.75
+ Röllin Matthias (2000) 9.75

6 e Arnold Stefan ** 10.00
+ Dober Adrian ** 10.00

6 f Betschart Marcel 10.00
+ Schuler Daniel 10.00

6 g Bucher Christian 10.00
+ Tschan Matthias 10.00

7 Hurschler Michael 9.75
+ Müller Mathias 9.75

7 b Bucher Thomas 10.00
+ Schilter Daniel 10.00

7 c Gut Koni 10.00
+ Theiler Thomas 10.00

7 d Hegner Ueli (1999) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Reto 10.00

7 e Hurschler Adrian 10.00
+ Elmiger Matthias 10.00

7 f Klauser Nico 10.00
+ Kempf Damian 10.00

7 g Lang Sven * 10.00
+ Reichmuth Armin * 10.00

7 h Reichmuth Marco ** 10.00
+ Gobeli Patrick * 10.00

8 a Nietlispach Pascal ** 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Daniel * 9.75

8 b Herger Lukas 9.75
+ Rüttimann Daniel 9.75

9 Stadelmann Ron 8.75
- Moos Christoph 8.75

9 b Durrer Fabian (1999) 9.00
- Grab Martin (1999) 9.00

10 a Strebel Joel ** 8.75
- Bieri Christian ** 8.75

10 b Streiff Dominik 8.75
- Wetzstein Adrian 8.75

10 c von Wyl Simon (1999) 8.75
- Staub Ivan (1999) 8.75

10 d Waser Dominik ** 8.75
- Grab Martin *** 8.75

10 e Wetzstein Adrian 8.75
- Streiff Dominik 8.75

10 f Blattmann Philipp (2000) 9.00
- Cotting Ivo (1999) 9.00

10 g Gasser Stefan ** 9.00
- Kälin Roland ** 9.00

10 h Durrer Nando (1999) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 9.75

11 a Grab Martin (1999) 9.00
- Durrer Fabian (1999) 9.00

11 b Herger Simon 9.00
- Walker Roger 9.00
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11 c Staub Ivan (1999) 9.00
- von Wyl Simon (1999) 9.00

11 d Walker Roger 9.00
- Herger Simon 9.00

11 e Baur Martin 9.75
+ Egli Samuel (1999) 9.75

11 f Bucher Roland * 9.75
+ Wittwer Jan * 9.75

11 g Döbeli Andreas * 9.75
+ Baumann Roger * 9.75

12 Bieri Marcel ** 8.50
o Schuler Christian *** 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


